23
55
8
20
9
25

Su
44
89
39
13
69
19
82
66
7

7%

U-19 Championship
2022/23 21st round, Match #166

Thursday, 13.04.2023, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 14°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

Sava (C)

Tsybyk Valentyn
Ketsuk Andrii
Vovkunovych Ivan
Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
Liedniev Nikita
Dyianchuk Dmytro
Voloshyn Yevhenii
Holub Danylo
Maksymets Maksym
Savrii Anatolii

bstitutes
Kalinets Erik
Durdas Andrii
Rosul Maksym
Popovych Nazar
Tsyhak Vasyl
Shtefaniuk Vitalii
Kahanets Yurii
Ozymok Yurii
Karaman Yaroslav

Coach
Mizin Serhii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Voloshyn Valerii
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

2:2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1
6
17
14
20
19
7
3
10
15
22

Khoma Bohdan
Bratsiun Dmytro
Vdovychenko lllia
Vilivald Volodymyr
Hopkalo Yaroslav
Karpus Zakhar (C)
Kilievyi Arsenii
Kramarenko Kyrylo
Matiash Sviatoslav
Pasichnyi Bohdan
Shevchenko Denys

Substitutes

12
32
18
21
4
2
24
8

Riabenko Vladyslav
Omelchenko lhor
Bilokon Viktor
Koniukhov Serhii
Tatarenko Taras
Chalyk Danylo
Shevchyk Mark
Yurchenko Artem

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #166
Thursday, 13.04.2023, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 14°C.

e 2 I
«Minaj» Minaj «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
9 Maksymets Maksym 8'
27 22 Shevchenko Denys
39' &) 7 Kilievyi Arsenii
32 Vovkunovych Ivan ,
44 Kalinets Erik N 46
25 Savrii Anatolii ,
89 Durdas Andrii ¥ 46
51' @ 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
6 Tsybyk Valentyn ,
7 Karaman Yaroslav N 22
40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo ,
82 Kahanets Yurii N >2
9 Maksymets Maksym ,
13 Popovych Nazar N 61
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii 65'
, 20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
70 N 21 Koniukhov Serhii
, 19 Karpus Zakhar
81 N 4 Tatarenko Taras
7 Karaman Yaroslav ~ (® 83'
7 Karaman Yaroslav ~ (® 85'
85' B 14 viivald Volodymyr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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